
 

Weekly Economic Calendar  
for the week commencing 17 July 2017 

  

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
 

Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

17 Mon Deloitte Business Outlook JunQ-17 - - - - 

18 Tue RBA Monetary Policy Minutes                                                                           

ABS Sales of New Motor Vehicles   

 

Jul-17 

 May-17  

- 

NSW new motor vehicles sales 

Aus new motor vehicle sales 

- 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

4.3 

4.9 

- 

- 

 

19 Wed Speech by Alex Heath, Head of 
Economics Analysis Department, at the 
Women in Economics panel at the 

Australian Conference of Economists, 
Sydney 

Jul-17 

 

 

- - - - 

 

20 Thu NAB Quarterly Business Survey 

ABS Labour Force 

JunQ-17 

Jun-17 

- 

NSW employment change 

NSW unemployment rate 

Aus employment change 

Aus unemployment rate 

- 

000s 

% 

000s 

% 

- 

32.6 

4.8 

42.0 

5.5 

- 

- 

- 

15.0 

5.6 

21 Fri Speech by Guy Debelle, Deputy 
Governor, Global Influences on 

Domestic Monetary Policy, at the CEDA 
luncheon, Adelaide                                                                                                   
Speech by Michele Bullock, Assistant 

Governor (Financial System), at the 
The Australian Economic & Social 
Policy Conference, Melbourne 

Jul-17 

 

 

Jul-17 

- 

 

 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 SN: Snapshot 

 BN: Briefing note 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – International* 
 
 

*North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

17 Mon China GDP  

China Industrial Production 

China Retail Sales 

JunQ-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

6.9 

6.5 

10.7 

6.8 

6.5 

10.6 

18 Tue UK CPI Jun-17 %YoY 2.9 2.9 

19 Wed      

20 Thu Japan Balance of Trade 

Japan BoJ Interest Rate Decision 

Euro Current Account 

Euro ECB Interest Rate Decision 

UK Retail Sales 

Canada CPI 

Canada Retail Sales 

Jun-17 

Jul-17 

May-17 

Jul-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

May-17 

¥b 

% 

€b 

% 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

-204.2 

-0.1 

22.2 

0.000 

0.9 

1.3 

7.0 

491.7 

-0.1 

- 

0.000 

1.9 

1.1 

- 

21 Fri Euro Consumer Confidence (Adv) Jul-17 Index -1.3 -1.1 


