

Weekly Economic Calendar

for the week commencing 17 July 2017

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Date	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last	Market
17	Mon	Deloitte Business Outlook	JunQ-17	-	-	-	-
18	Tue	RBA Monetary Policy Minutes	Jul-17	-	-	-	-
		ABS Sales of New Motor Vehicles	May-17	NSW new motor vehicles sales	%YoY	4.3	-
				Aus new motor vehicle sales	%YoY	4.9	
19	Wed	Speech by Alex Heath, Head of Economics Analysis Department, at the Women in Economics panel at the Australian Conference of Economists, Sydney	Jul-17	-	-	-	-
20	Thu	NAB Quarterly Business Survey	JunQ-17	-	-	-	-
		ABS Labour Force	Jun-17	NSW employment change	000s	32.6	-
				NSW unemployment rate	%	4.8	-
				Aus employment change	000s	42.0	15.0
				Aus unemployment rate	%	5.5	5.6
21	Fri	Speech by Guy Debelle, Deputy Governor, Global Influences on Domestic Monetary Policy, at the CEDA luncheon, Adelaide Speech by Michele Bullock, Assistant Governor (Financial System), at the	Jul-17	-	-	-	-
		The Australian Economic & Social Policy Conference, Melbourne					

SN: SnapshotBN: Briefing note

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

Date	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
17	Mon	China GDP	JunQ-17	%YoY	6.9	6.8
		China Industrial Production	Jun-17	%YoY	6.5	6.5
		China Retail Sales	Jun-17	%YoY	10.7	10.6
18	Tue	UK CPI	Jun-17	%YoY	2.9	2.9
19	Wed					
20	Thu	Japan Balance of Trade	Jun-17	¥b	-204.2	491.7
		Japan BoJ Interest Rate Decision	Jul-17	%	-0.1	-0.1
		Euro Current Account	May-17	€b	22.2	-
		Euro ECB Interest Rate Decision	Jul-17	%	0.000	0.000
		UK Retail Sales	Jun-17	%YoY	0.9	1.9
		Canada CPI	Jun-17	%YoY	1.3	1.1
		Canada Retail Sales	May-17	%YoY	7.0	-
21	Fri	Euro Consumer Confidence (Adv)	Jul-17	Index	-1.3	-1.1

^{*}North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.